2025/2026

Centennial HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Centennial

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 30

Apr 3

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

@ JJ Pearce High School
PHS Lady Mustangs

@ Aubrey High School Aubrey

@ Richardson High School
RHS Lady Eagles

vs Lewisville HS LHS

vs Berkner High School BHS
Lady Rams

@ FISD Tournament
@ FISD Tournament
@ FISD Tournament
@ JJ Pearce Tournament
@ JJ Pearce Tournament

@ JJ Pearce Tournament

vs Independence HS
Independence Softball

vs Irving High School Irving
@ Memorial
vs Liberty

@ Frisco HS Frisco

vs Lebanon Trail HS Lebanon
Trail HS

vs Emerson HS Varsity

@ Heritage

@ Independence HS
Independence Softball

vs Memorial

@ Liberty

J.J. Pearce HS

Aubrey HS

Richardson HS

Centennial Softball Fld

Centennial Softball Fld

Centennial Softball FId

Centennial Softball Fld

Frisco Memorial HS

Centennial Softball Fid

Frisco HS

Centennial Softball Fld

Centennial Softball Fld

Frisco Heritage HS

Frisco Independence HS

Centennial Softball Fld

Frisco Liberty HS

FISD Campus

FISD Campus

FISD Campus

Richardson Campus

Richardson Campus

Richardson Campus

Flex Week

Flex Week

@ Jerri Cotton Field - NOT AT
THE HS

Spring Break

Flex Week

Flex Week




Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs Frisco HS Frisco

@ Lebanon Trail HS Lebanon
Trail HS

@ Emerson HS Varsity

vs Heritage

Centennial Softball Fld

Frisco Lebanon Trail High
School

Frisco Emerson HS

Centennial Softball Fld




