

2025/2026



Centennial HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Centennial

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	11:00 AM	@ JJ Pearce High School PHS Lady Mustangs	J.J. Pearce HS	
Jan 27	6:00 PM	@ Aubrey High School Aubrey	Aubrey HS	
Jan 30	6:30 PM	@ Richardson High School RHS Lady Eagles	Richardson HS	
Feb 3	6:45 PM	vs Lewisville HS LHS	Centennial Softball Fld	
Feb 6	6:30 PM	vs Berkner High School BHS Lady Rams	Centennial Softball Fld	
Feb 12	TBA	@ FISD Tournament		FISD Campus
Feb 13	TBA	@ FISD Tournament		FISD Campus
Feb 14	TBA	@ FISD Tournament		FISD Campus
Feb 19	TBA	@ JJ Pearce Tournament		Richardson Campus
Feb 20	TBA	@ JJ Pearce Tournament		Richardson Campus
Feb 21	TBA	@ JJ Pearce Tournament		Richardson Campus
Feb 24	5:30 PM	vs Independence HS Independence Softball	Centennial Softball Fld	
Feb 27	7:00 PM	vs Irving High School Irving	Centennial Softball Fld	
Mar 2	6:00 PM	@ Memorial	Frisco Memorial HS	Flex Week
Mar 7	11:00 AM	vs Liberty	Centennial Softball Fld	Flex Week
Mar 10	5:30 PM	@ Frisco HS Frisco	Frisco HS	@ Jerri Cotton Field - NOT AT THE HS
Mar 13	6:00 PM	vs Lebanon Trail HS Lebanon Trail HS	Centennial Softball Fld	
Mar 16	11:00 AM	vs Emerson HS Varsity	Centennial Softball Fld	Spring Break
Mar 24	6:00 PM	@ Heritage	Frisco Heritage HS	
Mar 27	5:30 PM	@ Independence HS Independence Softball	Frisco Independence HS	
Mar 30	5:30 PM	vs Memorial	Centennial Softball Fld	Flex Week
Apr 3	11:00 AM	@ Liberty	Frisco Liberty HS	Flex Week

Apr 7	5:30 PM	vs Frisco HS Frisco	Centennial Softball Fld
Apr 10	6:00 PM	@ Lebanon Trail HS Lebanon Trail HS	Frisco Lebanon Trail High School
Apr 14	6:00 PM	@ Emerson HS Varsity	Frisco Emerson HS
Apr 17	6:00 PM	vs Heritage	Centennial Softball Fld